
Key

Hoags Object 

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

169
310
317
370
371

413
472
500
535

610
645
677
734
823

838
844
926
934

935
936
938
939

3011

3021
3371
3768
3781

3799
3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

80
31795

166
205
145

1897
125
404
378

185
327
146
152

1270

510
1335
137

4115

81
136
218
772
168

253
11837

390
219

4675
123

Skeins

0.1
13.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.8
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.6

0.3
0.6
0.1
1.8

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.2
5.0
0.2
0.1

2.0
0.1


